DATA SHEET
ST-766SS SERIES
Inline Oxidizer + pH + Conductivity Sensor Series for Cooling, Process & Drinking Water
The ST-766SS Series are multi-parameter sensors designed for continuous measurement of various oxidizing species and
reducing species in water treatment applications. Each model is identified by its product name ST-766SS followed by a
suffix indicating its target analyte, these include the following:  FCL (Free Chlorine) / TCL (Total Chlorine) / CLO (Chlorine
Dioxide) /  Br (Bromine) / NCL (Monochloramine) / PAA (Peracetic Acid) / H2O2 (Hydrogen Peroxide) / SO3 (Sulfite) / O3
(Ozone)  and DBNPA (2-2dibromo-3-nitrilopropionamide).  Two specialty combination models are also available including

The uPyxis mobile app is evolving rapidly and users can find the latest version at no cost on Apple Store or Google Play. The uPyxis desktop app
may be downloaded at www.pyxis-lab.com/upyxis-app
Part NumberOrder Information
ST-766SS-FCL Inline Free Chlorine Sensor
ST-766SS-CLO Inline Chlorine Dioxide Sensor
ST-766SS-TCL Inline Total Chlorine Sensor
ST-766SS-NCL Inline Monochloramine Sensor
ST-766SS-O3 Inline Ozone Sensor
ST-766SS-SO3 Inline Sulfite Sensor
ST-766SS-Br Inline Bromine Sensor
ST-766SS-PAA Inline Peroxyacetic Acid Sensor
ST-766SS-H2O2 Inline Hydrogen Peroxide Sensor
ST-766SS-DBNPA Inline DBNPA Sensor
ST-766SS-TFCL Inline Free + Total Chlorine Sensor
ST-766SS-DCL Inline Free Chlorine + Sulfite Sensor
EH-766 Replacement Electrode Head
EH-766-01 Replacement Electrode Head
51154
55821